
NO. COMPANY NAME NAME TITLE PHONE NO. EMAIL
01 Sustainable Facilities Management Service (SFMS) William McAfee President 202-812-7367 WMcAfee@sfmscompany.com
02 Sustainable Facilities Management Service (SFMS) Patricia Bush CEO (202) 812-7366 PBush@sfmscompany.com
03 MBB Affiliates LLC Ashley Atwater Principal (800) 431-5012 ashley@mbbaffiliates.com
04 Spectrum Management LLC Meredith Watson Business Development Officer 202.546.2080 mwatson@smusa.us
05 RWD Consulting LLC Owen Malcolm Program Manager owen.malcolm@rwdconsultingllc.com
06 RWD Consulting LLC Melanie Maxwell Proposal Manager 202.588.5088 mmaxwell@rwdconsultingllc.com
07 RWD Consulting LLC Sarang Azmoodeh CFO sazmoodeh@rwdconsultingllc.com
08 RWD Consulting LLC Jovan Silva Director of Business Development
09 RWD Consulting LLC Tom Cherrix Director of Facilities Management and Operations 
10 Complete Building Services John Neville DIRECTOR OF FACILITIES SERVICES 202.302.1048 JohnN@donohoe.com
11 Green Construction Services Group LLC Sebastian Hernandez Operations Manager Assistant 202-492-4006 operations@dcgreenconstruction.com
12 One Kare Enterprise LLC Lisa DiFranco 202.674.9492 onekarellc@gmail.com
13 One Kare Enterprise LLC Selam Tewolde President 571-274-7655 selam@onekareenterprise.com
14 Access Tab Kathryn, E Burgess, MPS, RPA Director of Finance 703.655.1284 kburgess@accesstab.net
15 Access Tab/J Street Companies Patrick Burns Director of Engineering 202.439.5558 pburns@jstreetcompanies.com
16 Access Tab/J Street Companies Bernie Grace BGrace@jstreetcompanies.com
17 Global Vision and Development   Mauro R. Andrade   globalvisiond@gmail.com
18 Baro Enterprise Inc Berhanu Woldesemayat 301-906-4321 ber6095@yahoo.com
19 Advanced Air Mechanical Systems (AAMS) Kultar Kang 202-391-7152 kkangaams@gmail.com
20
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